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WBRFIE - AARIRR S
R eSS

AR B

FE

A OB

Bl 85 %%

900mL

1.

37.0+0.5C

pH1.2, pH6.0, pH6.8

50rpm (pH1.2, pH6.0. pH6.8).
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PR A KT A 2O T) CERK 9412 H 22 A [R5 487

/X RViE
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< Ve R >
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80 80
E 60 @ 60 o ___g———o0—0
b = =%
(og) 0 ) (940 FQ/
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20 —o— 1R 20 /rﬁ —O— AR
0o o &8°
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%) i WP [ P
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R Y
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80 80
ﬁ 60 - % 60
H I
a0 | 40 ,_&—f-:::c?:f—_g:?k_*g
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0 bl : ' ' . : ] 0 @pooo 00 0 0 0 0
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RO LA, Y

(6) BEH (REaL—3y) @I VHBELE-EMEARBELESER
MERR L

12



2.

(M

(2)

(3)

(4)

()

(6)

(7N

3.

4.

(M

(2)

(3)

(4)

(9)

5.

(M

(2)

(3)

EYRERII/NNTA—S

R A&

MU ER R L

R USSR FE 7E 38

BRI L

NAXTTRASEY T4«

MU ER R L

HERREEH

BT AT 7 BV VU GEESE 260mg TSN
0.137£0.058 (hr1) (Mean=S.D., n=30)

YT ANT 7Y VU GEERE 500mg TSN
0.13002%0.06220 (hr-1) (Mean=S.D., n=18)
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